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Multi-Payer Workgroup Members 

 
 
 

Name  Organization  Email  
Peterman, Dave MD Primary Health david.peterman@primaryhealth.com 
Crouch, Jeff Blue Cross of Idaho JCrouch@bcidaho.com 

Berger, Jamie  Noridian jami.berger@noridian.com 
Bishop, Josh  Pacific Source Josh.Bishop@pacificsource.com 
Christian, Melissa Regence Blue Shield Melissa.Christian@regence.com 
Chuckovich, Denise IDHW ChuckovD@dhw.idaho.gov 

Hettinger, Lisa IDHW hettingl@dhw.idaho.gov 
Jonakin, Bill MD St. Luke’s Health System bjonakin@slhs.org 

Ketchum, Yvonne Idaho Primary Care 
Association YKetchum@idahopca.org 

Klarc, Hilary Pacific Source hilary.klarc@pacificsource.com 

McKay, Nicole Office of the Attorney 
General McKayN@dhw.idaho.gov 

Peterson, Blaine St. Alphonsus Peterbq@sarmc.org 
Pugtach, Sheila IDHW PugatchS@dhw.idaho.gov 
Sheridan, Mary IDHW SheridaM@dhw.idaho.gov 

Sonnenberg, Greg AETNA SonnenbergG@AETNA.com 

Tisdale, Larry  Idaho Hospital 
Association LTisdale@teamiha.org 

Wadhwa, Sandeep MD Noridian  sandeep.wadhwa@noridian.com 
York, Cynthia  IDHW YorkC@dhw.idaho.gov 
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